
 
Women’s Basketball 

2015-2016 
 

As of Monday, September 29, 2014 

DATE  DAY  OPPONENT   LOCATION  TIME 

November 6-8  Fri-Sat  Riverside Tournament   Riverside College  TBA  

November 19-21 Thur-Sat Vaquero Shootout   Glendale College  TBA 

December 3-6  Thur-Sun College of Sequoias Tournament College of Sequoias   TBA 

December 11-13 Fri-Sun San Diego City Tournament  San Diego City College TBA 

December 18-20 Fri-Sun Antelope Valley College  Antelope Valley College TBA 

January 6  Wednesday Antelope Valley College  Antelope Valley College 5pm 

January 9  Saturday *West Los Angeles College  Glendale College  3pm 

January 13  Wednesday College of the Canyon  College of the Canyon 5pm 

January 16  Saturday *Bakersfield    Glendale College  3pm 

January 20  Wednesday *Santa Monica College  Glendale College  5pm 

January 23  Saturday Citrus College    Citrus College   3pm 

January 27  Wednesday *Los Angeles Valley College Glendale College  5pm 

January 30  Saturday *Antelope Valley College  Glenale College  3pm 

February 3  Wednesday West Los Angeles College  West LA College  5pm 

February 6  Saturday *College of the Canyon  Glendale College  3pm 

February 10  Wednesday Bakersfield College   Bakersfield College  5pm 

February 13  Saturday Santa Monica College   Santa Monica College  3pm 

February 17  Wednesday *Citrus College   Glendale College  5pm 

February 20  Saturday Los Angeles Valley College   LA Valley College  3pm 

February 24  Wednesday Regional Play-in Round  TBA    TBA 

February 26-27 Fri-Sat. Regional Round One   TBA    TBA 

March 4-5  Fri-Sat. Regional Round Two   TBA     TBA 

March 11-13  Fri-Sun State Tournament    Las Positas College   TBA 

*Western State Conference South Division Games  
 

Head Coach:  Carrie Miller  ext. 5643  cmiller@glendale.edu  

Assts. Coaches:  Ron Arevalo        

Athletic Director: John Cicuto   ext. 5376  jcicuto@glendale.edu 

Administrative Assts: Rubina Hairapetian  ext. 5377  rubina@glendale.edu  

Athletic Trainer: Claudia Alvarez A. T., C ext. 5549  calvarez@glendale.edu  

Athletic Trainer: Jose Gomez A. T., C  ext. 5540  jgomez@glendale.edu  

Sports Information: Alex Leon  ext. 5764  aleon@glendale.edu  

School Colors:  Cardinal & Gold 

Mascot:   Vaqueros 
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